
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
47
3

60
20
66
91

185
28
61

Name
NATHANIEL BUENO
ANTONIO MATIAZI
LUCIANO DA SILVA
GUILHERME LIOLI
GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA
LUCCA CROCE
GUSTAVO DO LAGO
RAFAEL FRAGA
ALEXANDRE MATTÊA AZEVEDO

Nat
FPRA
FPRA
FAEES
FAUESC
FAUESC
FASP
FPRA
FPEA
FAERJ

Laps
7
7
7
7
7
6
7
7
3

Best Tm
52.266
52.379
52.425
52.807
52.875
52.947
53.097
53.175
53.357

Diff

0.113
0.159
0.541
0.609
0.681
0.831
0.909
1.091

In Lap
7
5
6
5
5
5
5
4
1

Best Speed
85,685
85,500
85,425
84,807
84,698
84,583
84,344
84,220
83,933

S1 Best
19.509
19.406
19.404
19.680
19.604
19.701
19.603
19.860
19.878

S2 Best
22.114
22.232
22.241
22.355
22.398
22.342
22.546
22.404
22.553

S3 Best
10.552
10.713
10.715
10.714
10.764
10.728
10.847
10.747
10.854

Sorted on Best Lap time
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3a COPA DAS FEDERAÇÕES DE KART 2013
NOVATOS

WARM UP - PK

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 13:08:33

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,244 km

14/12/2013 13:10

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO____:____


